
LEICESTERSHIRE / WARWICKSHIRE COUNTRY LINK 
PROGRAMME OF EVENTS:  JUNE 2023 – OCTOBER 2023 
Contacts:  John Rowlands  07941 822711 
  Lorraine Clark 07968 861065    
 
 

 

DATE TIME AND PLACE MORE DETAILS FROM /  
BOOK IN WITH 

Friday 16th June Evening Walk around Hartshill Hayes Country 
Park 

 

Sunday 25th June Market Bosworth festival.  Free concert from 
12 noon – 3.00 pm.  Jack, one of our 
member’s sons, will be singing. 

 

Friday 7th July  Meal at The Hansom Cab, Hinkley.  7.30 pm 
onwards 

 

Sunday 16th July National Day Out.  A visit to the Anderton 
Boat Lift.  Boat trip and visitor centre am, then 
a visit to a private collection of vintage cars 
and tractors in the afternoon 
 

Lorraine  
07968 861065 

Friday 21st July BBQ at Arthur and Mary Preston’s.  Desford  

Sunday 6th August A walk and church tea around Gilmorton.  
Meet at 2.00 pm for a walk and at 3.00 pm for 
tea 

 

Friday 18th August Evening Walk at Cosby (Cosby Yarn Bombs).  
Meet afterwards at the Bull’s Head for drinks 

 

Friday 1st September A walk around Monk’s Kirby.  Meet outside 
the church at 7.45 pm.  Later for drinks at the 
Denbigh Arms 

 

Tuesday 12th 
September  

National Day Out to Oakham Treasures, 
Bristol.  NOT Oakham in Rutland 

Lorraine  
07968 861065 

Friday 15th September A DAYTIME visit to Oakham in Rutland – not 
to be confused with the above which is in 
Bristol.  Meet at the Rutland County Museum 
at 11.00 am.  LE15 6HW.  Lunch at 12.30 pm at 
the Castle Museum café. 
 

 

Friday 29th September Planning Meeting at Evergreen Hall, 
Sharnford  LE10 3PP 8.00 pm 

 

Friday 13th October Meal at The Man at Arms, Bitteswell from 
7.30 pm onwards.   

 

Friday 3rd – Monday 
6th November 

National Weekend at Riverside Lodge Hotel, 
Irvine, Ayrshire. 

 

 


